 1
 2
Hospital and mortuary
equipment
High quality products, locally
manufactured by Kwikot
Since its launch in the early 2000's, the Kwikot Stainless Steel brand has consistently partnered with key
manufacturers and suppliers as part of its vision to produce high-quality, lasting products you can trust.

43
5
Ø100 Ø50 4
4
0
600580
105
X
A
B
C
D
E
F
Description Product Code Configuration Sink Dimensions L x W (mm)
SEC Combination Bedpan and Wash-up Sink with flush master SEC-1830-LH/RH Double Bowl 1830 x 700
SEC-2135-LH/RH Double Bowl 2135 x 700
 SEC-2440-LH/RH Double Bowl 2440 x 700
SEC Combination Bedpan and Wash-up Sink with cistern and flush
pipe SEC-1830-LHC/RHC Double Bowl 1830 x 700
SEC-2135-LHC/RHC Double Bowl 2135 x 700
 SEC-2440-LHC/RHC Double Bowl 2440 x 700
 6  Stainless Steel - Hospital and Mortuary Equipment
Pictures may vary from the actual product. Specifications may differ and will be subject to actual product (E and OE).
Hospital equipment
Bedpan and Bottle Racks

50°
1000500 500
2100
2100
96
0
50 501000500 500
2100
50 50
Hospital equipment
Surgeon Scrub-up Units
SSCF
Dimensions
End viewPlan view
Product Code Dimensions (L x W) Number of Outlets
SSCF-1200 1200 x 450 1
SSCF-1500 1200 x 450 1
SSCF-1800 1200 x 450 2
SSCF-2100 1200 x 450 2
 1 1

4
25
15
0
455
R25 (TYP)
50
50°
1000500 500
2100
50 50
SSCW
Dimensions
Side viewPlan view
Product Code Dimensions (L x W) Number of Outlets
SSCW-1200 1200 x 455 1
SSCW-1500 1500 x 455 1
SSCW-1800 1800 x 455 2
SSCW-2100 2100 x 455 2
 12  Stainless Steel - Hospital and Mortuary Equipment
Pictures may vary from the actual product. Specifications may differ and will be subject to actual product (E and OE).
Specifications
Kwikot Model SSCW-MIN Wall Mounted Mini Surgeon Scrub-up Unit

Z-Series 1000mm/1500mm/1800mm sizes
(please specify) long single/double (please
specify) slotted Wall Bands manufactured
from 1,2mm thick grade 304, (18/10) stainless
steel. (Custom sizes of shelves and wall
bands are also available on request.
Standard Sizes - Z-Series Shelving
•	 Grade 304 (18/10) stainless steel
•	 Durable and Hygienic
•	 Easy to assemble, expand
and adjust
•	 Solid/perforated finish
Z-SERIES
Solid
Product Code Dimensions (L x W mm) Finish
SSZSS-900-300 900 x 300 Solid
SSZSS-900-400 900 x 400 Solid
SSZSS-1200-300 1200 x 300 Solid
SSZSS-1200-400 1200 x 400 Solid
SSZPS-900-300 900 x 300 Perforated
SSZPS-900-400 900 x 400 Perforated
SSZPS-1200-300 1200 x 300 Perforated
SSZPS-1200-400 1200 x 400 Perforated
Standard Sizes - Wall Bands
Product Code Length (mm) Slotted
SSWBSZ-1000 1000 Single
SSWBSZ-1800 1800 Single